
ASZ Vsetín, Květen 2018
Zajíčkovi (FARMA ZPZ), Valašská Bystřice 
Ondruchovi, Valašská Bystřice 
Vávrovi (AGRO-BESKYD), Bystřička 
Mezníkoví (Veselý Grunt), Janová u Vsetína 
Mrlinovi, Liptál 
Křenkovi, Valašská Bystřice 
Horutovi, Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 
Nezdařilíkovi, Blazice

ASZ Třebíč, Srpen 2018
Šplíchalovi, Moravské Budějovice 
Kadrnkovi, Nové Syrovice 
Dobrovolní a Pastrňák, Ratibořice 
Křivánkovi, Horní Smrčné 
Kuthanovi, Suchohrdly u Miroslavi 
Svobodovi, Moravské Budějovice 
Holubovi, Číhalín 
Markovi, Únanov*

ASZ Břeclav, Březen 2019
Filovi, Trkmanice 
Zabloudilovi, Popice 
Osičkovi, Kostice 
Bartošovi, Lanžhot 
Kosíkovi, Tvrdonice 
Horáčkovi, Rakvice
Valihrachovi, Krumvíř• 
Dedkovi, Moravský Žižkov

9-44 
14-18
19-23 
24-26
27-31
32- 34 
35-37
38-40 
41 - 43

45-84 
48-52
53- 56 
57-62
63-66 
67-72
73 - 75 
76-78
79-83

85-117 
87-89
90-92 
93-95
96-99 

100-103
104- 106 
107-111
112 - 116

ASZ Těšínské Slezsko, Červenec 2019
Křižánkovi, Karpentná
Skupienovi, Písek
Stefkovi (Ekofarma Rucký), Jablunkov 
Řezníčkovi, Kunčice pod Ondřejníkem
Hlubkovi, Krmelín
Ponczovi, Komorní Lhotka
Zagórovi, Dolní Žukov|
Herotovi, Pržno
Jalowiczorzovi, Mosty

ASZ Jindřichův Hradec, Červenec 2020
Šteflovi, Domašín
Homolkovi, Slavětín
Guaverová (Ranch Apanachi), Plačkovice
Kryzanovi, Mutišov
Týmoví, Horní Slatina
Smolíkovi a Přenosilovi (Mlýnský Dvůr), Třeboň
Habroví, Báňovice
Tříletí, Třebětice
Stejskalovi (Borecký dvůr), Borek

118-152
121 - 124
125-127
128-131
132 - 134
135-138
139-141
142 - 144
145 - 149
150-151

153 - 192
156-161
162-165
166-168
169-172
173 - 175
176-180
181-183
184-187 

'188-191



ASZ Brno, Květen 2021 - červenec 2022
Sojkovi, Deblín
Stejskalovi, Ponětovice
Kropáčkovi (Ekofarma Nelepeč), Nelepeč
Synkovi, Kaly'
Buchtoví, Sivice
Kubínkovi, Jiříkovice
Patočkovi, Příbram na Moravě
Oulehlovi, Nové Bránice
Sklenářovi (Farma Ráječek), Brno

ASZ Žďár nad Sázavou, Červen 2022 - červen 2023
Srnovi, Mirošov
Mahlovi, Radešínská Svratka
Kamanovi, Vídeň
Kuncovi, Sklené
Soukupovi, Sejřek -.
Černí, Sirákov
Tródlerovi, Radňovice
Novákovi (NOMINAL) Vídeň
Tálští, Sejřek
Konvalinkovi, Jimramovské Pavlovice

Svaz venkovské turistiky a agroturistiky, Srpen 2023
Dudovi (Rothschildův dvůr), Bělá ve Slezsku
Chadimovi (Chadimův mlýn), Horní Dubenky
Hrabětovi (Pension U Sebastiana), Hodousice 
Doležalovi (Chalupa a Vinný sklep U dvou zvířat), Šatov
Prchalovi (Biofarma Belina), Nežichov
Novákovi (Turistatek Javořice), Lhotka
Svobodovi (Biofarma Bovine), Heřmanovice
Volní (Pension Jízdárna), Morávka

193 - 237
196-199
200-203
204 - 209 
210-214
215-217 

.218-219
220 - 224 
225-230
231 - 236

238-291
241 - 245
246 - 251
252 - 257
258- 263
264 - 267 
268-273
274- 276
277- 281
282 - 283
284 - 290

292 - 299
300 - 306 
307-310
311-316
317-323
324- 328 
329-333
334-339
340 -343


